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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Connection fees after regular meter setting crew has passed 
property: 

5/8 inch meter Connection fee per connection 
.l. inch meter Connection ;fee per connection;· 
1 1/2 inch meter Connection fee per connection 
2 inch meter Connection fee per connection 

Such charge shall provide for a tap at the water main and a 
service line run to the property line of the customer and a . .. 
meter installation at that point. 

RATES: 

Gallons per Month 

Non-users minimum 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 ~allong 

gallons 
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gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

$250.Cv 
$300.00 
$450. 0G 
$600.00 
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Next 30 , 000 q&llons 
Next 50,000 gallons 

Per 
Per 
Per 
Per 
Per 
l?e;r 
P~r 
Per 
Per 
Per 
Per 

1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
l,000 
l,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
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Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 250,000 gallons 

Minimum Char(;jes for Wat.er Users: 

gallon , _ .. 
n. n. . (\ , i I' i J I g allon ,,,,: 1 • , u · .:·~/. , 
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gallons by_~~ I Rf\lcS AND TA! !~rs 
Shall be 6.50 for which 2,000 gallons or less of water may .. . 
be used. To other water districts Per 1,000 gallons 

r c 
• (; ..J 

.6 5 
• SC 

. \.) . ._ 

DATE OF =..--~~:.-.!~-..!L:~~~------DATE EFFECTIVE~-L.9_-~z_-~7~/~~- --~· 

9ssuED BY-l..:~~~~~~~~-----TITLE ~-
IssueC: by Utility Regulatory Commission 
Case No.~~:....:..:.=--~~~ 

- " -
\. 

J _ ,L I 


